
!
!

!

f

!
!

!
!

!

f

!
!

f

ô 8

ô 8

S16

C47

C4
4

FS
 10

72

FS
 10

63

C142

C44

FS 1005

C4
3

FS 1094DxDAM

DxDAM

ssss

ssssssss

ssss ssss

ssss
ssss

1
2

2

S16

1,900 0 1,900950 Feet

T. Walker 04.20.09

Ë
SALE AREA MAP

Willard Salvage Timber Sale
Chattahoochee-Oconee National Forest

Oconee Ranger District

                         Legend
Sale Area Boundary BT1.1

( Payment Unit Number CT2.355
Cutting Unit Bndry BT1.1

ô 8 DxDAM   (Designation by Damage Class CT2.0)

!

f Protected Stream Course BT6.6, CT6.5
á Slash Treatment Zone BT6.7, CT6

Existing Roads
Forest Service Property

Unit 01 - 33 Acres
Unit 02 - 112 Acres


